
2011 Jr/Sr High Testing Final List 
Category Student School Place Rank 

302 Old Testament Bible Knowledge 
 Taylor Driggers 514 1  
 Jennifer Kosin 512 2  
 Melodi Freels 586 3  
 Andrew Rysta 530   
 Julie Page 522   
 Kyle Griffin 586   
 Taylor Stripling 522   
 Lauren Kosin 512   
 Chris Daugherty 530   
 Hunter Johnson 516   
 Abby Davis 531   
303 New Testament Bible Knowledge 
 Jennifer Kosin 512 1  
 Taylor Driggers 514 2  
 Sinjin Seiber 539 2  
 Lila Grace Parham 523   
 Andrew Rysta 530   
 Audrey Hinson 512   
 Adam Linder 539   
 Anna White 523   
 Lauren Kosin 512   
 Alexcia Kennedy 586   
 Zach Smith 516   
 Gracie McCary 586   
378 Creative Writing: Poetry 
 Elizabeth Turner 531 1 Superior 
 Avari Evans 523 2 Superior 
 Haley Chabek 531 3 Excellent 
 Jennifer Kosin 512  Excellent 
 Sydney Farmer 516  Excellent 
 Abby Chabek 531  Excellent 
 Imani Singleton 530  Excellent 
 Jessica Choinski 581  Excellent 
 Caroline Auman 516   
 Jenaya Manigault 530   
 Taylor Stripling 522   
 Alexcia Kennedy 586   
 Sara Wheeler 530   
 Kailee Dixon 586   
 

Category Student School Place Rank 
379 English 
 Jennifer Kosin 512 1 Excellent 
 Emily Lance 521 2  
 Jessica Lewis 512 3  
 David Atkinson 529 3  
 Audrey Hinson 512   
 Caleb Whitley 523   
 Lauren James 514   
 Hope Howard 514   
 Emily Grace Gore 512   
 Aliyah White 530   
 Bethany Steedly 530   
 Lexi Richardson 512   
 Brooklyn Noell-Baba 523   
 Logan Davis 530   
 Christina Barnes 530   
 Ashlyn Bailey 530   
 Addie Gresh 530   
 Jenna Gruber 530   
 Andrew Rysta 530   
 Sydney Farmer 516   
 Levi Noell-Baba 523   
 Katie Decou 530   
380 Expository Writing: Essay 
 Jennifer Kosin 512 1 Superior 
 Ashlyn Bailey 530 2 Superior 
 Emily Grace Gore 512 3 Superior 
 David Atkinson 529  Excellent 
 Christina Barnes 530  Excellent 
 Haley Chabek 531  Excellent 
 Kailee Dixon 586  Excellent 
 Audrey Hinson 512  Excellent 
 Anna White 523  Excellent 
 Ray Segars 530   
 Elisabeth Corgan 522   
 Josh Ginn 586   
 Brooklyn Noell-Baba 523   
 Rachel Newlands 512   
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382 History/Geography 
 Lee Cockrell 522 1 Excellent 
 Sinjin Seiber 539 2 Excellent 
 Philip King 566 3  
 Will Adams 516   
 Allen Byrd 516   
 Andrew Rysta 530   
 Taylor Driggers 514   
 Emily Grace Gore 512   
 Gabriel Seiber 539   
 Daniel Smith 521   
 Marilyn Baughan 523   
 Avari Evans 523   
 Tina Madison 583   
 Hunter Brown 590   
 Collin Soucy 583   
 Jennifer Kosin 512   
 Lexi Richardson 512   
 Celeste Chile 586   
 Hutch Holmes 583   
 Bethany Riley 557   
 Sabrina Clardy 586   
 Jordan Sims 583   
 Hemani Patel 586   
 David Atkinson 529   
 Audrey Hinson 512   
 Jonathan Bartlett 531   
 Hunter Tremblay 529   
 Julie Page 522   
 Abby Chabek 531   
 Josh Carter 583   
 Levi Noell-Baba 523   
 Luke Baker 557   
 Austin Cooley 531   
 Lauren Kosin 512   
 Tori Hine 531   
 Ian Nichols 590   
 Katie Kunkel 531   
 Rachel Newlands 512   
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383 General Math 
 Andrew Price 590 1 Excellent 
 Hunter Tremblay 529 2  
 Audrey Hinson 512 3  
 Hannah Crumpton 522 3  
 Jessica Lewis 512   
 Gabriel Seiber 539   
 Hemani Patel 586   
 Lauren Kosin 512   
 Tommy King 516   
 Caroline Auman 516   
 Sarah Sneath 522   
 Jared Owensby 531   
 Andrew Haug 581   
 Jordan Atkinson 516   
 Taylor Driggers 514   
 Olivia Sisic 521   
 Imani Singleton 530   
 Lila Grace Parham 523   
 Melvin Matute 590   
 Jaime Woodruff 514   
 Christina Barnes 530   
 Gracie McCary 586   
 Daniel Hanley 531   
384 Pre-Algebra 
 Caleb Mead 523 1 Excellent 
 Kyle Rape 529 2  
 Jennifer Kosin 512 3  
 Shreya Patel 529   
 Zachary Wood 530   
 Pankti Patel 529   
 Hannah Crumpton 522   
 Lee Cockrell 522   
 Sarah Sneath 522   
 Sierra Morgan 522   
 Brooklyn Noell-Baba 523   
 Hutch Holmes 583   
 Abby Davis 531   
 Christian Vela 522   
 Andrew Rysta 530   
 Logan Davis 530   
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384 Pre-Algebra (cont’d.) 
 Daniel Smith 521   
 Holley Brigman 540   
 Caroline Hancock 529   
 Sydney Farmer 516   
 Taylor Driggers 514   
 Lauren Kosin 512   
 Addie Gresh 530   
 Joshua Bates 530   
 Tommy King 516   
 Joshua Ginn 586   
 Josh Antley 512   
 Madison Jones 529   
 Darrell Esteppe 583   
 Christina Barnes 530   
 Lindsey Fielden 530   
 Daniel Hanley 531   
385 Algebra I 
 Kyle Rape 529 1  
 Levi Noell-Baba 523 2  
 Addie Gresh 530 3  
 Jennifer Kosin 512   
 Jordan Sims 583   
 Will Adams 516   
 Holley Brigman 540   
 Dalton Heitmann 521   
 Madison Jones 529   
 Daniel Hanley 531   

Category Student School Place Rank 
388 Science 
 Tina Madison 583 1  
 Lee Cockrell 522 1  
 Celeste Chile 586 3  
 Philip King 566   
 Will Mohrmann 590   
 Levi Noell-Baba 523   
 Logan Davis 530   
 Caleb Whitley 523   
 Zach Atkinson 516   
 Allen Byrd 516   
 Lauren Kosin 512   
 Jessica Lewis 512   
 Kristen Nettles 583   
 Phillip Johnson 590   
 Evy Beach 522   
 Jordan Sims 583   
 Montana Wolfe 529   
 Brieanna Oldham 530   
 Imani Singleton 530   
 Will Adams 516   
 Chris Daugherty 530   
 Brooklyn Noell-Baba 523   
 Madison Jones 529   
 Lila Grace Parham 523   
 Julie Aguilar 522   
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402 OT Survey: I & II Samuel 
 Kristen MacMillan 523 1  
 Andrew Byars 516 2  
 Bella Gillogly 590 3  
 Nate Baker 530   
 Joseph Stephens 531   
 Grace Holloway 586   
 Kristen Soucy 583   
 Tyler Daugherty 530   
 Bethany Davis 531   
 Morgan Green 522   
 Ben Fink 522   
 Taylor Neal 586   
403 NT Survey: II Cor., Gal., Eph. 
 Kristen MacMillan 523 1 Excellent 
 Zack Nix 514 2 Excellent 
 Killian O'Brien 514 3  
 Cherith Riley 557   
 Joseph Stephens 531   
 Meghan Johnson 539   
 Lewis Ebert 539   
 Austin Ebert 539   
 Sam Veremchuk 539   
 Crystal Price 529   
477 Accounting 
 Kristy Brecht 529 1  
478 Creative Writing: Poetry 
 Kelsey Morgan 512 1 Superior 
 Megan O'Sullivan 530 2 Superior 
 Joshua Beverly 512 3 Superior 
 Colton Beach 522  Excellent 
 Josiah Yates 540  Excellent 
 Ashley Thomas 512  Excellent 
 Cara Ann Hendsbee 523  Excellent 
 Donna Lewis 512  Excellent 
 Erika Rape 529  Excellent 
 Megan Wittibschlager 523  Excellent 
 Graycin Quillin 531  Excellent 
 Alicia Stanley 514  Excellent 
 David Hart 529  Excellent 
 Katie Baucom 529  Excellent 
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478 Creative Writing: Poetry (cont’d.) 
 Ben Hiott 530  Excellent 
 Dakota Barron 522  Excellent 
 Reagan Hill 512  Excellent 
 Angel Nelson 530  Excellent 
 Lewis Ebert 539  Excellent 
 Seth Sanderson 581  Excellent 
 Kristy Brecht 529  Excellent 
 Julia Boyce 539  Excellent 
 Anna Marie Nieves 531  Excellent 
 Megan Gilmore 530   
479 English 
 Kelsey Wilson 521 1 Superior 
 Katie Baucom 529 2 Superior 
 Stephanie Kight 531 3 Superior 
 Bethany Davis 531  Superior 
 Alicia Stanley 514  Superior 
 Becca Naylor 514  Superior 
 Chelsea Moss 523  Superior 
 Danielle Turner 523  Superior 
 Erika Rape 529  Superior 
 Hunter Parnell 529  Excellent 
 John Riggins 531  Excellent 
 Sela Estelle 523  Excellent 
 Michael Johnson 531  Excellent 
 Brooke Clark 512  Excellent 
 Clarissa McMillar 530  Excellent 
 Abigail Horton 529  Excellent 
 Stefanie Breece 523  Excellent 
 Dustin Brecht 529  Excellent 
 Meredith Harrelson 516  Excellent 
 Kristen MacMillan 523  Excellent 
 Miranda Hannah 522  Excellent 
 David Hart 529  Excellent 
 Whitney Atkinson 529  Excellent 
 Wyatt Chapman 529  Excellent 
 Paige Benton 529  Excellent 
 Kelsey Morgan 512  Excellent 
 Abbie Rysta 530  Excellent 
 Lorin Pegram 523  Excellent 
 Katlyn McCullough 539  Excellent 
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479 English (cont’d.) 
 Rachel Hair 522   
 Naomi Baker 530   
 Leah Anderson 512   
 Aimee Bell 516   
 Ashleigh Ranck 539   
 Andrea Wright 512   
 Travis Belyus 522   
 Matt Vigari 512   
 Madison Norris 512   
 Haley Hall 581   
 Kayla Rivera 530   
 Brittany Timbes 512   
 Raj Patel 529   
 Juan Alvarado 530   
 Kristin Paulsen 586   
 Christopher Holliday 531   
 Angel Nelson 530   
480 Expository Writing: Essay 
 Becca Naylor 514 1 Superior 
 Whitney Atkinson 529 2 Superior 
 Cara Ann Hendsbee 523 3 Superior 
 Leigh Kosin 530  Superior 
 Jordan Irving 530  Superior 
 Clarissa McMillar 530  Excellent 
 Wesley Kidwell 586  Excellent 
 Kim Ratliff 529  Excellent 
 Nicole Schlecht 514  Excellent 
 Clay Bryant 530  Excellent 
 Andrea Wright 512  Excellent 
 Reagan Hill 512  Excellent 
 Emily Todd 512  Excellent 
 Katelyn Barret 522  Excellent 
 Graycin Quillin 531  Excellent 
 Lewis Ebert 539  Excellent 
 Megan Kingsley 512  Excellent 
 Ryan McCormick 512  Excellent 
 Rachel Frost 512   
 Katlyn Simons 530   
 Ashley Thomas 512   
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481 World History/Geography 
 Matt Wood 530 1 Excellent 
 Emily Carter 583 2  
 John Riggins 531 3  
 Marlo Manges 523   
 Nate Baker 530   
 Matt Deason 586   
 Bella Gillogly 590   
 Kelsey Wilson 521   
 Jeb Drum 530   
 Kelsey Morgan 512   
 Travis Belyus 522   
 Grace Robison 531   
 Becca Naylor 514   
 Alex Hawkins 531   
 Matt Spruill 583   
 Kristen Soucy 583   
 Donna Lewis 512   
 Ryan McCormick 512   
 Aimee Horton 531   
 Daniil Veremchuk 539   
 Lorin Pegram 523   
 Graham Jackson 512   
 Morgan Green 522   
 Johnathon Smith 590   
 Webb Kosin 512   
 Madison Norris 512   
 Tessie Dutschke 531   
 Matt Vigari 512   
 Chyanne Vernarsky 516   
482 US History/Geography 
 Nate Baker 530 1 Excellent 
 Jared Peek 514 2  
 Christopher Byrd 581 3  
 Sam Veremchuk 539   
 Andrew Felber 530   
 Bo McCary 586   
 John Riggins 531   
 Travis Belyus 522   
 Mason Roach 516   
 Jacob Taylor 581   
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482 US History/Geography (cont’d.) 
 Kelsey Wilson 521   
 Clay Bryant 530   
 Joshua Beverly 512   
 Aimee Horton 531   
 Abbie Rysta 530   
 Austin Seiber 539   
 Morgan Green 522   
 Wyatt Chapman 529   
 Tanner Johnson 512   
 Andrew Lockaby 590   
 Cain Posey 590   
 Crystal Price 529   
483 Algebra I 
 Andrew Felber 530 1 Excellent 
 Katie Baucom 529 2 Excellent 
 Ashley Zeigler 530 3 Excellent 
 Leah Anderson 512 3 Excellent 
 John Riggins 531   
 Miranda Hannah 522   
 Kristen MacMillan 523   
 Ben Hall 522   
 Johnny Aguilar 522   
 Alissa Barnes 530   
 Ethan Pegram 523   
 Dustin Brecht 529   
 Katelyn Nichols 523   
 Kristy Brecht 529   
 Hunter Parnell 529   
 David Hart 529   
 Kayla Rivera 530   
 Lorin Pegram 523   
 Webb Kosin 512   
 Madison Norris 512   
 Paige Benton 529   
 Olivia Holmes 583   
 Ali Harris 531   
 Aakash Patel 529   
 Angel Nelson 530   
 Julee Griffis 531   
 Whitney Atkinson 529   
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483 Algebra I (cont’d.) 
 Abigail Horton 529   
 Raj Patel 529   
 Daniel Garnik 521   
 Judith Alvarado 530   
 Justin Townsend 522   
 Nate James 590   
 Alyssa Loudermilk 586   
 Katelynn Boyd 566   
 Kim Ratliff 529   
 Tasha Whatley 586   
484 Home Economics 
 Danielle Potter 523 1  
 Amanda Gorski 522 2  
 Kara Richards 523 3  
 Graycin Quillin 531   
 Colton Beach 522   
 Danielle Lee 523   
 Katie Colwell 522   
485 Algebra/Geometry 
 Chelsea Moss 523 1 Superior 
 Abigail Horton 529 2 Excellent 
 Jennifer Wise 523 3 Excellent 
 Ethan Pegram 523   
 Jared Peek 514   
 Brittany Timbes 512   
 Kelsey Wilson 521   
 Katelyn Nichols 523   
 Matt Vigari 512   
 Samuel Cockrell 522   
 Dustin Brecht 529   
 Kristy Brecht 529   
 Rachel Hair 522   
 Daniil Veremchuk 539   
 Ashleigh Ranck 539   
 Wyatt Chapman 529   
 Hunter Parnell 529   
 Sela Estelle 523   
 Zannie Phillips 516   
 Aakash Patel 529   
 Tanner Johnson 512   
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485 Algebra/Geometry (cont’d.) 
 Bella Gillogly 590   
 Julee Griffis 531   
 Olivia Holmes 583   
 Tess Summers 583   
 David Hart 529   
486 Advanced Math 
 Alan Liu 531 1 Excellent 
 Brooke Clark 512 2  
 Kristy Brecht 529 3  
 Brittany Webster 522   
 Rebecca Edwards 516   
 Henry Gaskins 512   
 Matt Vigari 512   
 Keenan Lineback 512   
 Ethan Pegram 523   
 Katelyn Nichols 523   
 Jared Peek 514   
 Nicole Schlecht 514   
 Julee Griffis 531   
487 Political Science/Economics 
 Sam Veremchuk 539 1  
 Matt Deason 586 2  
 Rebecca Edwards 516 3  
 Leigh Kosin 530   
 Kelsey Wilson 521   
 Brooke Clark 512   
 J. T. Lamberts 516   
 Mark Rowland 530   
 Dara Shelley 512   
 Elizabeth Vaughan 512   
488 Biology 
 Kristian Lamere 531 1 Superior 
 Morgan Scherger 583 2  
 Dakota Pruitt 530 3  
 Tess Summers 583   
 Hunter Parnell 529   
 Nicole Bowers 531   
 Morgan Green 522   
 Kim Ratliff 529   
 Andrew Byars 516   

Category Student School Place Rank 
488 Biology (cont’d.) 
 Nate Blackwell 590   
 Madison Norris 512   
 Faith Brown 531   
 Emily Kyle 531   
489 Chemistry 
 Michael Tanbonliong 539 1  
 Ethan Pegram 523 2  
 Daniel Labadie 523 3  
 Kristian Lamere 531 3  
 Jared Peek 514   
 Travis Belyus 522   
491 Spanish 
 Judy Aguilar 522 1 Excellent 
 Ashley Zeigler 530 2 Excellent 
 Johnny Aguilar 522 3 Excellent 
 Juan Alvarado 530 3 Excellent 
 Judith Alvarado 530 3 Excellent 
 Stephanie Kight 531   
 Olivia Ballard 523   
 Nicole Schlecht 514   
 Sarah Ham 522   
 Rachel Hair 522   
 Miranda Hannah 522   
 Whitney Bennett 522   
 Andrea Wright 512   
 Brianna Blackshear 516   
 Ben Hall 522   
 Meredith Harrelson 516   
 Chris Hannah 522   
 Bella Gillogly 590   
493 Music Theory 
 Naomi Baker 530 1 Superior 
 Andrew Felber 530 2 Superior 
 Sela Estelle 523 3  
 Kristen MacMillan 523 3  
 Juan Alvarado 530   
 Kelsie Rivera 530   
 Cherith Riley 557   
 Rachel Hair 522   
 Crystal Price 529   

 


